Duivensport Heerenveen e.o.

Stand Jong
Kampioenschap Onaangewezen Kampioenschap Aangewezen
PC Naam Totpnt PC Naam Totpnt
1 W. & B. Wagteveld 6843.0 1 W. & B. Wagteveld 5597.9
2 J. Stuurman 6782.0 2 Lusanne & Myrinne 5219.8
3 Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos 6774.2 3 Combinatie Silvius 5114.3
4 Comb. Wijtsma-Visser 6662.6 4 A. van der Wal 4530.1
5 P.W. Hoekstra 6614.1 5 J. Stuurman 4449.7
6 W. Bergsma 6519.8 6 H. Bruinsma 4129.0
7 H. Bruinsma 6426.3 7 P.W. Hoekstra 3762.9
8 J. van Dijk 6384.4 8 Comb. Wijtsma-Visser 3727.1
9 A. van der Wal 6094.6 9 Femke Wagteveld 3663.4
10 H. van der Wal 5996.0 10 Maud & Dian 3647.8
11 Combinatie Silvius 5971.1 11 Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos 3647.6
12 R.A. de Vries 5573.7 12 J. van Dijk 3581.9
13 Femke Wagteveld 5540.6 13 W. Bergsma 3557.5
14 M. Visser 5441.6 14 H. van Dijk 3523.0
15 H. van Dijk 5379.2 15 H. van der Wal 3472.8
16 Lusanne & Myrinne 5220.0 16 M. Visser 2608.6
17 J. van der Meer 5197.6 17 J. van der Meer 2442.3
18 Maud & Dian 4533.5 18 R.A. de Vries 2433.7
19 H. Bles 4508.8 19 D. de Jong 1718.1
20 D. de Jong 2640.9 20 H. Bles 950.0
21 H. & A. Roest 1911.3 21 H. & A. Roest 934.5
22 M. Fandango 941.9 22 W. van den Berg 846.6
23 W. van den Berg 846.7
24 H. Wagteveld 756.7
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Heerenveen e.o.

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Stuurman

Stuurman

Stuurman

& B. Wagteveld
Lusanne & Myrinne

J. Stuurman
Combinatie Silvius
Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos
J. Stuurman

W. & B. Wagteveld
Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos
W. & B. Wagteveld
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
J. Stuurman

W. & B. Wagteveld

W. & B. Wagteveld
Femke Wagteveld

W. & B. Wagteveld

H. van der Wal

Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
J. van Dijk

P.W. Hoekstra
Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos
W. Bergsma

W. & B. Wagteveld
P.W. Hoekstra

Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
J. Stuurman

H. van der Wal

=4 gqg

Ringnr

7-1607124
7-1607120
7-1607125
7-0483303
7-0483311
7-1607100
7-1606709
7-1606855
7-1614236
7-1607363
7-1606850
7-4292185
7-1606428
7-0483310
7-0483305
7-4292188
7-1607417
7-1607341
7-1606929
7-4292151
7-1606565
7-1627769
7-1606845
7-1607493
7-1607349
7-1627761
7-1606407
7-1606429
7-1607115
7-1606926
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Punten

6295.
5587.
5530.
5295.
5219.
5089.
5049.
4717.
4711.
4702.
4689.
4628.
4606.
4603.
4587.
4562.
4557.
4517.
4501.
4494.
4449.
4434.
4432.
4423.
4401.
4310.
4295.
4181.
4130.
4122.
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Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

P.W. Hoekstra

W. Bergsma

H. Bruinsma

M. Visser
Lusanne & Myrinne
Femke Wagteveld
H. van Dijk

J. van der Meer
Maud & Dian

de Jong
Fandango

van den Berg
Wagteveld

Totpnt

6791.
6734.
6602.
6427.
6277.
5720.
5623.
5436.
5319.
2742.
1766.
1615.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Lusanne & Myrinne
H. Bruinsma

W. Bergsma
Femke Wagteveld
H. van Dijk
P.W. Hoekstra
Maud & Dian
Visser

van der Meer
de Jong

van den Berg

6276.
5233.
4537.
4516.
4463.
3851.
3785.
3556.
3393.
1821.
1615.

Totpnt
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Duif
Naam

Lusanne & Myrin
W. Bergsma

P.W. Hoekstra
H. Bruinsma

M. Visser

Femke Wagteveld
P.W. Hoekstra
Femke Wagteveld
H. van Dijk

M. Visser

H. Bruinsma
Femke Wagteveld
Bruinsma

.W. Hoekstra
.W. Hoekstra
Bruinsma
Bruinsma
Visser
Visser
Bergsma
Femke Wagteveld
H. Bruinsma
P.W. Hoekstra
Maud & Dian

H. Bruinsma

H. van Dijk

M. Visser

Femke Wagteveld
Maud & Dian

H. Bruinsma

Heerenveen e.o.

kampioenschap
Ringnr

ne 7-0483311
7-1607493
7-1627761
7-1606644
7-1606832
7-1607417
7-1627769
7-1607403
7-4292167
7-1606793
7-1606699
7-1607404
7-1606646
7-1627776
7-1607613
7-1606665
7-1606667
7-1606825
7-1606826
7-1607487
7-1607386
7-1606674
7-1627754
7-1607585
7-1606678
7-1607460
7-1606799
7-1607387
7-1607588
7-1606641

Groep A
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Punten

6276.
5481.
5239.
5121.
5052.
4732.
4622.
4584.
4568.
4455,
4316.
4013.
3996.
3821.
3789.
3725.
3558.
3544.
3538.
3532.
3512.
3509.
3487.
3418.
3393.
3330.
3325.
3050.
2848.
2784.
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